
2020 REAL ESTATE 
SPECIAL
FEATURES
From new construction, resale and rentals  
to active adult communities and commercial/
industrial space, NJ Advance Media is an 
essential key to the success of your real  
estate marketing.

PRINT SECTION	 FORMAT	 PUB DATE	 SPACE DEADLINE	 CAMERA READY

Active Adult Lifestyles	 Tabloid	 Sun, April 5	 Thu, March 26	 Tue, March 31

NJ Gold Coast Living	 Broadsheet	 Sun, May 3	 Fri, April 23	 Tue, April 28

Luxury Living	 Broadsheet	 Sun, June 7	 Fri, May 28	 Tue, June 2

Coastal Living	 Broadsheet	 Sun, July 12	 Fri, July 1	 Tue, July 7

Active Adult Lifestyles	 Tabloid	 Sun, Sept. 20	 Thu, Sept. 10	 Tue, Sept. 15

NJ Gold Coast Living	 Broadsheet	 Sun, Oct. 25	 Fri, Oct. 15	 Tue, Oct. 20

These real estate sections are an exceptional 
environment, aligned with a premium publisher, 
to showcase your properties.

Advertising programs may include print, digital  
and content marketing to give your brand message  
optimal exposure.

Learn more.

Contact:

Jeff Horn
jhorn@njadvancemedia.com
732-379-1073


